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ACTUALIZARE APRILIE 2024

Nr. Crt. Facultate

Coordonator Erasmus+

Email

Faculty of Engineering

sef lucrari dr. ing, Mihai Crenganis

mihai.crenganis@ulbsibiu.ro

Faculty of Theology

Pr. prof. univ. dr. Constantin Necula

constantin.necula@ulbsibiu.ro

Faculty of Letters and Arts

Conf.dr. Eva-Nicoleta Burdusel

eva.burdusel@ulbsibiu.ro

Faculty of Medicine

Conf.univ.dr. Adrian Hasegan

adrian.hasegan@ulbsibiu.ro

The Faculty of Agricultural Sciences, Food Industry and Environmental Protection

Conf.univ.dr. Monica Mironescu

monica.mironescu@ulbsibiu.ro

Faculty of Social and Human Sciences

Asist. univ. dr. Daniela Stanciu Pascarita

daniela.stanciu@ulbsibiu.ro

Faculty of Economics

Conf.univ.dr. Mihai Tichindelean

mihai.tichindelean@ulbsibiu.ro

Faculty of Sciences

Lect. univ. dr. Oana-Viorica DANCI

oana.danci@ulbsibiu.ro
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Faculty of Law

Lect.univ.dr. Dorina-Alexandra Rusu

alexandrad.rusu@ulbsibiu.ro
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